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Course Credit Details

Course code Subject Credit

CAPOL208 Computer Graphics & Multimedia 4

CAPOL305 E-Commerce 4

CAPOL306 C# & .Net Technologies 5
CAPOL310 Principles of Artificial Intelligence

Elective Il CAPOL308-Client Server Computing 5

CAPOL309-Mobile Computing
CAPOL311-Fundamentals of Enterprise Resource Planning
CAPOL212-Information Technology & Infrastructure Management

CAPOL307 Project 12

Total 30



Programme Week

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

Quadrant 1 & 2

10

11

12

From

17-03-2025

24-03-2025

31-03-2025

07-04-2025

14-04-2025

21-04-2025

28-04-2025

05-05-2025

12-05-2025

19-05-2025

26-05-2025

02-06-2025

To

23-03-2025

30-03-2025

06-04-2025

13-04-2025

20-04-2025

27-04-2025

04-05-2025

11-05-2025

18-05-2025

25-05-2025

01-06-2025

07-06-2025

BCA - Class Schedule

TIME
DATE
21-03-2025

22-03-2025

28-03-2025
29-03-2025
04-04-2025

05-04-2025

11-04-2025
12-04-2025
18-04-2025

19-04-2025

25-04-2025
26-04-2025
02-05-2025

03-05-2025

09-05-2025
10-05-2025
16-05-2025

17-05-2025

23-05-2025
24-05-2025
30-05-2025

31-05-2025

06-06-2025
07-06-2025

Quadrant 3
Webinar Sessions

Session - 1
5:00 to 7:00 pm

Session - 2
7:15 to 9:15 pm
CAPOL305
CAPOL212/CAPOL308

CAPOL309/CAPOL310/CAPOL311
CAPOL208
CAPOL306
CAPOL305
CAPOL212/CAPOL308

CAPOL309/CAPOL310/CAPOL311
CAPOL208
CAPOL306
CAPOL305
CAPOL212/CAPOL308

CAPOL309/CAPOL310/CAPOL311
CAPOL208
CAPOL306
CAPOL305
CAPOL212/CAPOL308

CAPOL309/CAPOL310/CAPOL311
CAPOL208
CAPOL306
CAPOL305
CAPOL212/CAPOL308

CAPOL309/CAPOL310/CAPOL311
CAPOL208
CAPOL306
CAPOL305
CAPOL212/CAPOL308
CAPOL309/CAPOL310/CAPOL311
CAPOL208
CAPOL306

Quadrant 4
Continuous Internal Assessment - CIA

FROM TO
14-04-2025 20-04-2025
12-05-2025 18-05-2025

08-06-2025 14-06-2025
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Quadrant 1 - Video Lectures —TO K now
Quadrant 2 — E-books, Lecture Notes, PPT and Open Source Materials Address :-
Quadrant 3 - Webinar TO,
Quadrant 4 — Assessment Components and Problems & Solutions The Di rector,
Marks (100) - Internal (30) & External (70) Directorate of Online and Distance Education,
Internal (30) — Assessments & webinar SASTRA Deemed UnlverSIty'

Tirumalaisamudram — 613401.

Thanjavur District
If any queries drop e-mail to helpdeskol@dde.sastra.ac.in Tamil Nadu

External (70) - Multiple Choice Question (MCQ)

Phone — 04362 - 350024

‘ Examination & Results

. Exams will start by June/July-2025
. Tentative Exam Schedule
. Tentative Results Date : Aug-2025 k

# Exact date and time will be published in separate mailer.
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